Standards-based cylinders DSBC, to ISO 15552
TOC Bookmark
Standards-based cylinders DSBC,
to ISO 15552
Key features
Product range overview
Peripherals overview
Type codes

100, 125 25 20 25 50 16 24.5 14 13 28.5 50 75 2 320 32962 LNZG-10 0/125
1) More information www.festo.com/x/topic/crc
Trunnion support CRLNZG
Material:
High-alloy steel
RoHS-compliant
Dimensions and ordering data
For @ CR
@
FK
@
FN FS H1 HB
@
NH TH UL CRC1) Weight Part no. Type
[mm] D11 ±0.1 H13 ±0.2 [g]
32 12 15 30 10.5 15 6.6 18 32 46 4 205 161874 CRLNZG-32
40, 50 16 18 36 12 18 9 21 36 55 4 323 161875 CRLNZG-40/50
63, 80 20 20 40 13 20 11 23 42 65 4 435 161876 CRLNZG-63/80
100, 125 25 25 50 16 24.5 14 28.5 50 75 4 739 161877 CRLNZG-100/125
1) More information www.festo.com/x/topic/crc
Trunnion support
472025/08 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Standards-based cylinders DSBC, to ISO 15552

For @ B1 C2) C3) TD
@
TL TM UW
[mm] e9
32 30 71 86 12 12 50 65
40 32 87 105 16 16 63 75
50 34 99 117 16 16 75 95
63 41 116 136 20 20 90 105
80 44 136 156 20 20 110 130
100 48 164 189 25 25 132 145
125 50 192 217 25 25 160 177
For @ XG XJ XV Max.
Tightening torque
CRC1) Weight Part no. Type2)
[mm] min. max. [Nm] [g]
32 69±1.4 76±1.4 73±1.4 4+1 1 213 2213233 DAMT-V1-32-A
40 77.7±1.4 84.9±1.4 81.2±1.4 8+1 1 388 2214899 DAMT-V1-40-A
50 85.6±1.4 91.8±1.4 88.6±1.4 8+2 1 608 2214909 DAMT-V1-50-A
63 96.9±1.8 96.1±1.8 96.4±1.8 18+2 1 911 2214971 DAMT-V1-63-A
80 110.4±1.8 108.6±1.8 109.4±1.8 28+2 1 1494 163529 DAMT-V1-80-A
100 121.3±1.8 115.5±1.8 118.3±1.8 28+2 1 2095 163530 DAMT-V1-100-A
125 134.7±1.8 155.3±1.8 145±1.8 40+2 1 3548 1812524 DAMT-V8-125-A
1) More information www.festo.com/x/topic/crc
2) Suitable for ATEX
Trunnion flange kit